

<i>Office Use Only</i> 2 contracts received Booth rental check ST-19 received	
Insurance	
Booth Number	

## **INDOOR BOOTH RENTAL CONTRACT**

## 2023 Fair Dates: July 12-16, 2023

The Waseca County Free Fair will celebrate 144 years of the fair! We look forward to having you participate! Exhibitors from 2022 will be given first chance for space in this year's fair.

Fee: \$175 per ten feet of booth space due by June 1, 2023 guarantees your spot.

## \*NOTE: We do not encourage booths to be left unattended. If you choose to leave your booth unattended, the Waseca County Agricultural Society/Waseca County Free Fair is NOT liable for lost or damaged items

## VENDORS: PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION

Business Name:	Contact Name:				
Address:		City:		State:	Zip:
Email:			Phone:		
Items being sold/displayed:					
Vendor Signature: (print & sign)	X				
Ag Society Signature:					

What to return by June 1, 2023:

- Both contracts filled out completely and signed.
- ST-19 form (linked at <u>www.wasecacountyfreefair.com</u>, if needed.)
- Check for \$175 per booth rental space. Checks payable to Waseca Co. Ag Society.
- Copy of your insurance information naming Waseca Co. Ag Society as an additional insured.

Mail completed contracts, check, ST-19, and insurance to: Waseca County Free Fair, Box 227, Waseca, MN 56093

For questions, call 507-456-8182 or email at indoorbooths@wasecacountyfreefair.com

A rule sheet is attached. Please read and keep a copy in your booth for employees/volunteers.